
Dec 28, 2025, 9:05 PM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/12/2025

To date
27/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/12/2025 Mohammed Sajadh P P Mohammed Farook P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPEEDIKAKKAL, 
VALIYANGADI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

2 27/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
HANAN A K 

ABDUL NASAR A K 
(FTHR)

01/297-A, 
AKKARAKOOTHUPARAMBIL, 

ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

3 27/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
FAHEEM C 

MOHAMED NIZAR 
CT (FTHR)

CHEERATHADATHIL, 
Vengoor, Melattu4, 
Vengoor, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

4 27/12/2025 KUNHIMOIDEEN 
PUNNASSERY 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) PUNNASSERI HOUSE, 
CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

5 27/12/2025 SHAMEEMA P T SALMANUL FARIS 
(HSBN)

463/VELUTHANATH, 
NELLIPPARAMBA, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

6 27/12/2025 MOHAMMED FISAL 
ATHIKKADAN 

KOYAKUTTY (FTHR) ATHIKKADAN, 
Vengoor, Melattur, 
Vengoor, 679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

7 27/12/2025 swetha v sudheer v (FTHR) varikkath, pathaikkara, 
perinthalmanna, 

pathaikkara, 679322, 
perinthalmanna

  

8 27/12/2025 MOHAMMED NASIM 
P 

ABDUL NASAR P 
(FTHR)

POOVAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKARA, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

9 27/12/2025 RAMSHEENA KADAR (FTHR) Erayathra, Thootha, 
Aliparamba, Thootha, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

10 27/12/2025 ummer farook kunhi moideen kutty 
(FTHR)

nechiyil, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

11 27/12/2025 UMMU SAHEEDA UMMER FAROOK 
(HSBN)

NECHIYIL, 
pathaikkara, 
pathaikkara, 

pathaikkara, 679322, 
perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

12 27/12/2025 KARIKKUMPURATH 
HAMZA 

KARIKKUMPURATH 
AYAMMU (FTHR)

KARIKKUMPURATH, 
PARAL, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
THOOTHA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

13 27/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
RISHANA K 

UMMER K (FTHR) KULACHALIL, 
THOOTHA, 

ANAMANGAD, 
THOOTHA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

14 27/12/2025 Shafna U K MUHAMMED NAVAS 
A (HSBN)

ARAYANGOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

KUNNAPPALLY PO, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

15 27/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
RISHANA K 

UMMER K (FTHR) KULACHALIL, 
THOOTHA, 

ANAMANGAD, 
THOOTHA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

16 27/12/2025 mohammed nihal ummer farooq (FTHR) nechiyil, pathaikkara, 
pathaikkara, 

pathaikkara, 679322, 
perinthalmanna

  

17 27/12/2025 NABEESA ABDUL LATHEEEF 
(HSBN)

PUTHUVACHOLA, 
MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

18 27/12/2025 RINSILA PARVEEN K UMMAR K (FTHR) KOLACHALIL, 
THOOTHA, 

ANAMANGAD, 
THOOTHA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

19 27/12/2025 FATHIMA NIDHA ABBUBACKER 
SIDHIK S  (FTHR)

04,160-
CHOLAMUGHATH 

HOUSE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST 
POST, THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

20 27/12/2025 Sayooj P Suresh Babu (FTHR) Puthanveettil, 
Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

21 27/12/2025 NADIYA  P Hidayathulla P (FTHR) Pallathodi, Pulinkavu, 
Elamkulam, Cherukara, 
679340, Perinthalmanna

  

22 27/12/2025 NAFLA P HASSAN P (FTHR) PALOLI HOUSE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
VALAPURAM PO, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

23 27/12/2025 Muhammed Binshad Ali Ahammed (FTHR) Thekkethil, 
Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

24 27/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
JISHAD  

JAFAR (FTHR) PATTANI, KAKKOTH, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

25 27/12/2025 HAIFA ANJALA K SHOUKKATH ALI K 
(FTHR)

KALLANKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

KUNNAPPALLY P O, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

26 27/12/2025 HAIFA ANJALA K SHOUKKATH ALI K 
(FTHR)

KALLANKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
KUNNAPPALLY P O, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

27 27/12/2025 Fathima Hiba  P Faisal P (FTHR) Parambil, T N Puram U 
P, Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

28 27/12/2025 Hamzathul Mirsah V Musthafa (FTHR) Varangodan.H, 
Kunnappally, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Kunnappally, 679322, 

Perinthalmanna

  

29 27/12/2025 SALMANUL FARIS  T SHAHIDA (MTHR) THAZHATHETHIL, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANA

  

30 27/12/2025 RAZINA VATTUPARA ABUBACKER HAJI 
(FTHR)

30/186 VATTUPARA 
HOUSE, JUBILEE 

ROAD, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

31 27/12/2025 Muhammed Ramees P NOOR MUHAMMED 
P (FTHR)

PORUTHIYIL, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELALLAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

32 27/12/2025 HAMZA P SUBAIR P (FTHR) PALASSERY HOUSE, 
CHEMMALA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI P 

O, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

33 27/12/2025 Hamzathul Shadin V Shihab V (FTHR) Varangodan.H, 
Kunnappally, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Kunnappally, 679322, 

Perinthalmanna

  

34 27/12/2025 MUHSINA 
SHAHARBANU  

Hidayathulla (HSBN) 6/326 Thuvvasseri, 
Arakkuparamba, 
Arakkuparamba, 
Arakkuparamba, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

35 27/12/2025 IBRAHIM MUHAMMED (FTHR) MELETHIL HOUSE, 
CHEMBANKUNNU, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

36 27/12/2025 Fathima Hina Musthafa V (FTHR) Varangodan.H, 
Kunnappally, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Kunnappally, 679322, 

Perinthalmanna

  

37 27/12/2025 SALVA VK RASEENA (MTHR) VATTAMKANDATHIL, 
KATTUPPARA, 
CHELAKKAD, 

CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

38 27/12/2025 Nitha sherin T  Rukhiya  thottungal 
(MTHR)

perinthamanna, 
manathumangalam 158, 

maanathumangalam, 
perinthalmanna, 

perinthalmanna, 679322, 
perinthalmanna

  



Dec 28, 2025, 9:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

39 27/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ANSHID K 

ABDUL HAMEED K 
(FTHR)

KALPAKANCHERI 
HOUSE, KAPPU, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

40 27/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
MURSHIDA 

MOHAMMED YUSAF 
(FTHR)

140, ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

41 27/12/2025 SHAIMA P ASHRAF P (FTHR) PULAKKATTUTHODI, 
Chemmala, 

Pulamanthole, 
Chemmalasseri, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

42 27/12/2025 FIDHA V ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

VADAYIL, 
OLIPPUZHA, 
MELATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

43 27/12/2025 Abdul Haady Ashraf mk  (FTHR) mannengal 
kannamthodi, paloor, 

pulamanthole, 
pulamanthole, 679323, 

perinthalmanna

  

44 27/12/2025 USMAN P HAMZA P (FTHR) 227, 
PARAKKALMUKKU, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

45 27/12/2025 SUFAIRA A ABDUL  SALEEM  
(HSBN)

VADAYIL, 
OLIPPUZHA, 
MELATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Dec 28, 2025, 9:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

46 27/12/2025 NOUSHAD SUHARA (MTHR) 272, 
PARAKKALMUKKU, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

47 27/12/2025 LAHEN LAZIM P JAMALUDHEEN  P N 
(FTHR)

30/186 VATTUPARA 
HOUSE, JUBILEE 

ROAD, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

48 27/12/2025 FATHIMA HANIYA NAJMAL BANU 
KUNDUPUZHAKKAL 

(MTHR)

KINATHIYIL HOUSE, 
NEAR JUBILEE 

JUNCTION, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

679321, 
ANGADIPPURAM

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


